Denver Chapter of the Colorado Archaeological Society Donation Form

The Denver Chapter of the Colorado Archaeological Society (CAS) relies on the generosity of its members and friends to fund important programs. Please consider a financial contribution to CAS, which is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization and your donations are tax deductible. Your donations will go to support our programs that encourage the exploration, preservation and advocacy of our Colorado archaeological heritage.

Jonor Information
Name
Street Address
City, State and Zip Code
Email

To make a donation, please complete this Form and mail together with your check payable to the **Denver Chapter - Colorado Archaeological Society** to the following address:

Colorado Archaeological Society Attn: Michele Giometti, Treasurer PO Box 100190 Denver, CO 80250-0190

Thank you for supporting Denver CAS. An acknowledgement of your donation will be mailed to you.